Dinner Meeting of

Idaho State Section of the

American Water Resources Association
Wednesday, October 30, 2013

5:30 PM to 8:00 PM

"Total Maximum Daily Loads and the Boise River"

Panel Members:
David L. Clark (Moderator), Senior Vice President, HDR Engineering, Inc.

Henry Hamanishi, Manager of Environmental Engineering, J. R. Simplot Company

Barry Burnell, Water Quality Division Administrator, Idaho Department of Environmental Quality
Liz Paul, Boise River Campaign Coordinator, Idaho Rivers United

Paul Woods, Environmental Division Manager, Boise City Public Works

Tom Barry, Public Works Director, City of Meridian

Bill Stewart, Environmental Protection Specialist, EPA Region 10
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Name

[y

Email

o Signature . )
David Baker, CH2M Hill D A (Dt dbaker3@ch2m.com ) )
2 Tom Barry, City of Meridian i tbarry@meridiancity.org

3i‘ElIen‘ Berggren, US Army Corps of Engineers

/7

P ember

Ellen M Bergeren@usacearmy.mil

4 Tamsen Binggell, Ecosystem Sciences |Member j——-—-@-———V—’——-——————-—d”559,,,‘?CP?,Et?,’f,‘,Sfiﬁrl??,?:?E?ﬂL,_i
5 Steve Burgos, Brown and Caldwell  sburgos@brwncald.com
| 6BarryBurnel, IDEQ - . __ barry.bumeli@deq.idaho.gov
| 7 DaveClark, HDR <7 P e daveclrk@hdrinccom
8 Tom Dupuis , HDR ‘ /%QQ _2 e - Member  thomas.dupuis@hdrinc.com
9 Don Essig, IDEQ. S | o |Member Don.Essig@DEQ.Idaho.gov
10 Alexandra Etheridge, USGS - . aetherid@usgs.gov |
11 Haley Falconer, HDR W 77777 _ haley. ner@hdrinc.com "
12 Jerry Gregg, Bureau of Reclamation ‘ i B | _lgregg@usbrgov.
13 Henry Hamanishi, J.R. Simplot Company - - 3 ! hhamanishi@simplot.com
14 Steve Hannula, MWH ﬁ;«' / ’“/‘/{’é_,:_ i Z Member steven.r.hannula@mwhglobal.com
15 Bill Harenberg, Hydrologic Services _ ' |Member harenbrgb@hotmail.com
16 Dana Hofstetter, Hoffstetter Law Office J/} i
17|Mike Homza, GeoEngineers ) ’ ~ |Member mhomza@geoengineers.com ]
_____ 18 Corrinna Hugaboom, HDR Member corrinna.hugaboom@hdrinc.com |

19 Alex Johnson, The Freshwater Trust

alex@thefreshwatertrust.org
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20 Michael Kasch, HDR - o Member michael.kasch@hdrinc.com
21 Richard Kelsey, EW Wells Group / B | |rkkelsey@mse-env.com )

,,izgsfh??”“ Kohtz, Murray, Smith 3”d,A5,§9C,,@ES§E;__.mZ/C4.,_ /4, ,% B 7 Kkkp@msa-ep.com

@J Kiersten Lee, MWH Global / Kiersten.lee@mwhglobal.com |

) 24‘Michae|7 Lewis, USGS |mlewis@usgsgov
25|Mollie Mangerich, Ci;:y‘of Meridian Member i mmangerich@meridiancity.org

~ 26|losefa Matagi, CHZM Hilt imatagi@ch2m.com B
27 Mary McGown, Member ~ Drmcg@juno.com -

777777 28| Chris Mebane, USGS ~ cmebane@usgs.gov ]
29 Guest Meyers N - | . R
30 Ralph Meyers, Idaho Power rmyers@idahopower.com
31 Mark Morris ‘ ,‘ Member morris.mwl@gmail.com
32 Nancy Nething, HDR \ WM\ W{L-L N Member nancy.nething@hdrinc.com
33 Tressa Nicholas, IDEQ i | s ’,‘/M %b //ﬁ% B | tacasa@hotmail.com
| 34[LizPaul, IRU - B liz@idahorivers.org

35 Kathy Peter, IDAWRA Member kdpeter.h2o@gmail.com ]
36 Julia Pierko, Bureau of Reclamation QA%&@ /4/ Member ipierko@usbr.gov

37| 37 Morty Prisament, Strategenesis-GPC /!m X%"’T;?AL “___i__»_d mortypri@aol.com
38 Rick Raymondi, IDWR 2, miMVember Rick.Raymondi@idwr.idaho.gov
39 Matt Shroll, MWH Americas 5 ,7 72"'*’22‘1 » f;f;,/&’% ‘ matthew.w.shroll@mwhglobal.com
40 Nickolas Smith, MWH Americas ?;‘Z:"dﬂ m Nickolas.g.smith@mwhglobal.com
41|Bill Stewart, EPA Region 10 B -
42 |Dave Tuthill, Idaho Water Engineering Member dave@idahowaterengineering.com
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43|Lee Van De Bogart, City of Caldwell %w / //K/‘ﬁ /A;u JA / Ivandebogart@ci.caldwell.id.us
44| Pete Wagner, IDEQ (%c/% / - pete.wagner@deg.idaho.gov
45|Byron Welch, Idaho Legislature-Office of Performance Evaluatxon?ﬁf‘)—\ \Q*’ei_m. §bwelch@oge.idaho.gov
46|Jim Werntz, EPA Region 10 Werntz.James@epa.gov
47|John Westra, IDWR /2.-«[ 72”"\ ;Member john.westra@idwr.idaho.gov |
48| Amy Williams, IDEQ i/um Lo § i U a s @ dee - tedale ﬁ;\)
49 Bruce Williams, GeoEngineers Member in WA bwl!!i;r)ns@geoengineers com‘)
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